VISITOR ARRIVALS TO THE PHILIPPINES BY COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE

As of May 14, 2021

Country of Residence

ASIA
ASEAN

BRUNEI
CAMBODIA
INDONESIA
LAOS
MALAYSIA
MYANMAR
SINGAPORE
THAILAND
VIETNAM

SUB-TOTAL
EAST ASIA
CHINA
HONGKONG
JAPAN
KOREA
MACAU
TAIWAN

SUB-TOTAL
SOUTH ASIA

BANGLADESH
INDIA
IRAN
NEPAL
PAKISTAN
SRI LANKA

SUB-TOTAL
MIDDLE EAST
BAHRAIN
EGYPT
JORDAN
KUWAIT
0 M AN* *kk
QATAR*
SAUDI ARABIA
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

SUB-TOTAL

AMERICA
NORTH AMERICA
CANADA
MEXICO
USA

SUB-TOTAL

APRIL 2021
APRIL 2021 APRIL 2020 |
VOLUME % SHARE VOLUME % SHARE
- 0.00 - 0.00
- 0.00 3 0.32
39 0.65 8 0.84
1 0.02 1 0.11
53 0.88 1" 1.16
14 0.23 2 0.21
22 0.36 4 0.42
68 1.13 27 2.85
9 0.15 1 0.1
206 3.41 57 6.01
134 2.22 3 0.32
10 0.17 18 1.90
824 13.65 68 7.7
129 2.14 79 8.33
- 0.00 - 0.00
21 0.35 2 0.21
1,118 18.52 170 17.93
12 0.20 2 0.21
231 3.83 82 8.65
6 0.10 2 0.21
4 0.07 1 0.1
19 0.31 6 0.63
18 0.30 4 0.42
290 4.80 97 10.23
149 2.47 19 2.00
57 0.94 12 1.27
11 0.18 1 0.1
11 0.18 4 0.42
61 1.01 4 0.42
121 2.00 56 5.91
75 1.24 2 0.21
313 5.19 4 0.42
798 13.22 102 10.76
87 1.44 17 1.79
9 0.15 3 0.32
911 15.09 110 11.60
1,007 16.68 130 13.71

%
GROWTH
RATE

-100.00
387.50
0.00
381.82
600.00
450.00
151.85
800.00

261.40

4366.67
-44.44
1111.76
63.29

950.00
557.65

500.00
181.71
200.00
300.00
216.67
350.00

198.97

684.21
375.00
1000.00
175.00
1425.00
116.07
3650.00
7725.00

682.35

411.76
200.00
728.18
674.62
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